Max1 Advanced is designed to meet
the most severe demands of modern
motoring. New engine hardware,
particularly the latest turbocharged
direct-injection engines, increases
thermal and loading stress on your
engine oil.
Max1 Advanced is designed to cope

This data sheet replaces previous versions prior to June 2, 2025.
www.irvingoil.com/lubricants  1.800.574.5823
Sizes & order codes
Size 0W-16
0W-20
dexos®
5W-20
5W-30
dexos®
10W-30 10W-40
946 mL (1 US QT) F0131606 F0131706 F0131906 F0131806 F0132606 F0132806
5 L (1.32 US gal) F0131630 F0131730 F0131930 F0131830 - -
60 L (15.85 US gal) F0131645 F0131745 F0131945 F0131845 - -
205 L (54.2 US gal) - F0131750 F0131950 F0131850 - -
1000 L (264 US gal) - F0131760 F0131960 F0131860 - -
1000 L (264 US gal)
Bulk Tote
F0131601 F0131701 F0131901 F0131801 - -
Bulk B0131801 B0128401 B0132001 B0128301 B0132301 B0132201